TECHNOLOGY
Faro Square 100
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

ORDERING INFORMATION
Faro Square 100
MODEL
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
INPUT OPTIONS
CONTROL
•  L - 20W, 2000 lm
•  H - 30W, 3000 lm
•  AM - Amber
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  T6 - Tunable white 2200K-4000K
•  M4 - RGBW (W 3000K)
•  SP - Narrow Spot (8X8°)
•  MS - Medium Spot (15X15°)
•  NF - Narrow Flood (30x30°)
•  MF - Medium Flood (40x40°)
•  W - Wide (60x60°)
•  SY - Spot Elliptical (10°x20°)
•  NY - Narrow Elliptical (10°x40°)
•  MY - Medium Elliptical (10°x60°)
•  CC - Constant current
•  24 - 24VDC
•  110 - 110-277VAC, 60Hz
•  230 - 220-240VAC, 50Hz
•  0 - ON-OFF operation
•  X - DMX Operation
•  D - DALI Operation
•  V - 0-10V operation
•  P - PWM operation (Low voltage only)
FINISH
INTERNAL
LIGHT CONTROL
EXTERNAL
LIGHT CONTROL
INSTALLATION
TYPE
W
S
A
B
D
G
0
1
2
3
4
5
0
1
B
E
F
G
I
•  W - RAL9003 Structure (Signal White)
•  S - RAL7044 Structure (Silky Grey)
•  A - RAL7016 Structure (Antracite Grey)
•  B - RAL9005 Structure (Jet Black)
•  D - RAL 1015 Structure (Desert Sand)
•  G - RAL 6002 Structure (Leaf Green)
•  0 - No internal light control
•  1 - Microlouvre
•  2 - Hex louvre
•  3 - Discrete sight
•  4 - Halfmoon
•  5 - Honeymoon
•  0 - No external light control